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community Mental health points of contact
	Facility
	POC
	              Phone
	Email

	Central California
	Sincerae Cameron
	(559) 225-6100 x5464
	Sincerae.Cameron@va.gov

	Northern California
	Brian Sloane
	(925) 372-2275
	Brian.Sloane@va.gov

	Palo Alto
	Steve Lovett, PhD
	(650) 493-5000 x67106       
	Steven.Lovett@va.gov

	Palo Alto
	Christina Bondi 
	(650) 493-5000 x60072
	Christina.Bondi@va.gov

	San Francisco
	Dr. Jennifer Boyd
	(415) 221-4810 x3421
	Jennifer.Boyd@va.gov

	San Francisco
	Eduardo Ramirez 
	(415) 750-2189
	Eduardo.Ramirez2@va.gov

	Loma Linda
	Laura Miles, LCSW
	(909) 823-7084, x1331
	Laura.Miles2@va.gov 

	San Diego
	Christine A. Rufener, PhD
	w (619) 228-8009                               m (858) 699-5742
	Christine.Rufener@va.gov

	Greater LA
	Joel Rosansky
	(310) 478-3711 x44219
	Rosansky.Joel@va.gov

	Long Beach
	Jessica Zuehlke, Psy. D.
	(562) 826-8000 ext. 6781
	Jessica.Zuehlke@va.gov 
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